10/03/2012

Place TEAM

1 ST.DOMS
2 BOOTHBAY
3 LISBON

BOOTHBAY

SOPHIA THAYER
HANNAH MORLEY
MORGAN CROCKER
GENEVIEVE TAYLOR
ALLISON CROCKER

LISBON

BREE SAUTTER
CAITLYN BUNDY
ADRIANNA WHITE
ALLIE LYCETTE
HANNAH BERUBE
KIRSTEN CARTER
ABBY PROVENCAL

ST. DOMS

ELLEN TUTTLE
ISABEL GERENCER
ABBY L'ABBE
EMILY CARNEY
MEGAN RING
ALEXIS LALIBERTY
HANNAH TYCE
DARBY FROST
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LISBON CROSS COUNTRY

GIRLS RACE

Points SCORES

39 5
39 1
46 4

Places: 68
0:20:58
0:21:14
0:21:52
0:27:15
0:27:20

Places: 72
0:22:42
0:23:47
0:24:35
0:24:53
0:26:00
0:26:57
0:27:58

Places: 114
0:22:45
0:23:52
0:24:10
0:24:14
0:24:16
0:26:39
0:29:12
0:34:25

7 8 9 10
2 3 16 17
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6:46
6:51
7:03
8:47
8:49

7:19
7:40
7:55
8:01
8:23
8:41
9:01

7:20
7:41
7:48
7:49
7:49
8:35
9:25
11:06

Ave Time
:23:51
:23:44
:24:23

Spread
1:30
6:21
3:17



